



2026:CGHC:20691



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1911 of 2019

Omprakash Alias Omkar Chandrawanshi **versus** Vinod Soni Alias Munna

Order Sheet

28.04.2026	<p>None for the appellant in two rounds.</p> <p>Mr. Navin Shukla, counsel for respondents No 1 and 2.</p> <p>Mr. Dashrath Gupta, learned counsel for respondent No. 3 is reported to be on adjustment till 01/05/2026.</p> <p>List the matter thereafter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>

Harneet